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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

New York County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:44:47PM

Assembly District 68

 4,039 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 360 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 54 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,453 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,453 

 3,063 ANNA MIKHALEVA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALGONQUIN J. CALHOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN AMIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE HOAGLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BUCKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOPE HODSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA SALAZES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD CECERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKAYLA POCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICA ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 QUENTIN CRISP (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TUOSTU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA LITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT KINDAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNAYA AWAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNNY KEYSER (WRITE-IN)

 20 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILBURT TARKIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,112 

Unrecorded  1,341 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

New York County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:44:47PM

Assembly District 73

 3,002 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 380 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 32 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,414 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,414 

 2,386 ANNA MIKHALEVA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AMIN KASAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRUCE TODD SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN QUART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL STOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADASSAH HOLMES ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE FEIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FEIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE DIEDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSSE SUMEILS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA MARKOVIETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE SNOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO PSAROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO BMSCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SUEENEG (WRITE-IN)

 3 MOSHE DABAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEGGY NOOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUSSELL OINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON R. KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVEN PINCHASICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART ANTELL (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,444 

Unrecorded  970 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

New York County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:44:47PM

Assembly District 76

 13,504 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,479 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 189 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,172 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,172 

 11,083 ANNA MIKHALEVA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABBY LISHINOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN WEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER ZHIL ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE KOETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN DERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA OFFIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MCCAUGHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI SHAFFIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIE FISHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARPAD DROTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR AIDALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN NETANYAHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD HEILWEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN KORNBLOTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE A. BLANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER O'SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID J. MENEGON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILLON LAY (WRITE-IN)

 15 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SASLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD FLOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EITAN BUECHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAHU KAPLOUN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

New York County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:44:47PM

Assembly District 76

 1 ELIZABETH GOLLUSCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GRINDLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAYWARD SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN QIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEYWOOD JABLOMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD KRULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB TROUBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB ZISSY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KLEINBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SALZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CASTANECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY HERSHENSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER SUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY KNAPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY TSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DOAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL GREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P. PIAZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH LAPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA A. CORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAGE A. LALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALMAN YEGEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIERAN MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KINGSLEY ABRUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN SCHLUSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY KONIGSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO PATERNOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA PRIESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELIDUN GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL SINGH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

New York County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:44:47PM

Assembly District 76

 1 MIKE PENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUSH DABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAPOLIAN BONEPART (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEAL FLOMENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GORSUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH NUNBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MARINIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND D'ONOFRIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND V. CHERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYVON GABBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA A. SEAWRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA GINGOLD LEHPAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT O BOBRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PUGURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROXANNE WILD (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH PALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUCE GANCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WERNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARMELZ BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHUSHANA BOXHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN HOUGHTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN PISCHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE ENGLEHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED COTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM PARLATORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY MADDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 85 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN A. RAITI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOLTAN ISTVAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,308 

Unrecorded  3,864 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

New York County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:44:47PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 20,545 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,219 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 275 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,039 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,039 

 16,532 ANNA MIKHALEVA (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABBY LISHINOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN WEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX SPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER ZHIL ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALGONQUIN J. CALHOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE KOETH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN AMIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN DERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIN KASAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CHAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW FINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA OFFIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE MCCAUGHEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI SHAFFIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIE FISHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARPAD DROTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR AIDALA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARTHUR SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MCCABE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN KALLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BENJAMIN NETANYAHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD HEILWEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 BRUCE TODD SPECTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN KORNBLOTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATHERINE A. BLANEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE HOAGLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER O'SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLIN POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 5 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN QUART (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

New York County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:44:47PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 DANIEL FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL STOLLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID J. MENEGON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILLON LAY (WRITE-IN)

 18 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED SASLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD FLOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 EITAN BUECHLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAHU KAPLOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GOLLUSCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC BUCKLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GRINDLINGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENN GUCCIARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADASSAH HOLMES ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAYWARD SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN QIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEYWOOD JABLOMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOPE HODSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD KRULEWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB TROUBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB ZISSY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES KLEINBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SALZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CASTANECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY HERSHENSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF REED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER SUTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY KNAPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEROME JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY TSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE DOAKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE FEIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL GREY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

New York County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:44:47PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JOHN SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN GOLDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FEIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH P. PIAZZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH LAPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE DIEDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA A. CORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA SALAZES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSSE SUMEILS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAGE A. LALLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALMAN YEGEC (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIERAN MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KINGSLEY ABRUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA MARKOVIETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN SCHLUSSEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE SNOW (WRITE-IN)

 5 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO PSAROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD CECERE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY KONIGSBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY BOYLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO PATERNOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA DANZILO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO BMSCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARISSA PRIESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FOLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELIDUN GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SUEENEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKAYLA POCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE PENCE (WRITE-IN)

 3 MOSHE DABAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUSH DABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAPOLIAN BONEPART (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEAL FLOMENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL GORSUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH NUNBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICA ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEGGY NOOMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MARINIS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

New York County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:44:47PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 QUENTIN CRISP (WRITE-IN)

 1 RASHIDA TLAIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND D'ONOFRIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND V. CHERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYVON GABBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA A. SEAWRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA GINGOLD LEHPAMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT O BOBRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT TUOSTU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PUGURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROXANNE WILD (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUSSELL OINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA LITMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH PALIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUCE GANCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT KINDAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT WERNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARMELZ BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARON R. KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHUSHANA BOXHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN HOUGHTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN PISCHL (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEPHEN SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE ENGLEHART (WRITE-IN)

 2 STEVEN PINCHASICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART ANTELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNAYA AWAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUNNY KEYSER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED COTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM PARLATORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY MADDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 123 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN A. RAITI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILBURT TARKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOLTAN ISTVAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,864 

Unrecorded  6,175 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

New York County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:44:47PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 
members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 5, 2023.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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